

## Town of Howey-in-the-Hills Code of Core Values for Civility and Ethics Attestation Statement

I hereby affirm by signing this Attestation Statement that:

- a. I have received a copy of the Town of Howey-in-the-Hill's Code of Core Values for Civility and Ethics (the "Code of Core Values") governing my service on the Town Council or Town Board or Committee;
- b. I have read and understand the Code of Core Values; and
- c. I agree to comply with the Code of Core Values and not engage in any activity in violation of the Code.

I further understand that if I am an appointed member of a Town Board or Committee that my failure to comply with the Code of Core Values may result in (i) my removal from the Board or Committee by the Town Council, or (ii) my removal from a Town Council meeting by majority vote of the other Town Council members.

Signature	Date
Print	
Name	_